Corrida Pedestre de Florestopolis
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52

53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

64

65
66
67

68

69
70
71

254
349
342
343
165
118
263
333
144
264
344
227
109
278
88
296
289
306
44
294
189
45
280
205
376
71
347
214
62
107
76
297
87
150
299
11
221
209
191
218
301
196
219
350
268
281
207
40
329

152

244
284

243

313
186
303

245

42
259
192

CARLOS HENRIQUE DE SOUZA
BRUNO SANTANA

ELIAS DA SILVA

EDUARDO CESAR DE OLIVEIRA
EVERTON PEREIRA DA SILVA
RODRIGO ALVES

JOSE DO NASCIMENTO SOUZA
RODRIGO ALEXANDRE PEIXOTO SILVA

JHONATAN DE OLIVEIRA MARTINS FERREIRA

CLAUDINEI SOARES
ELTON WANDER

JOSE MAGNO DOS SANTOS MOTA (BARAO)

OZIEL GANDRA

MARCELO DA SILVA

MARCELO MESSIAS

VICTOR HUGO DOS SANTOS MENDONCA
BRUNO ANTONIO DA SILVA
ROBERTO CARLOS F. DE SOUZA
EDILSON DOS SANTOS

EDILSON DE SOUZA PORTO

PAULO VITOR DOS SANTOS FERREIRA
EDIVANDO DE SOUZA DOS SANTOS
HENRIQUE RUBIO VICENTE
AMILTON SERGIO PEREIRA DE SANTANA
ANDERSON FREIRE SANTOS

JOSE CARLOS RAMOS

PAULO SANTANA CEQUEIRA
RODRIGO DOS SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA
GILDO SANTOS

NEY ROBSON

ADEMILSON AVELINO

ALEXANDRE MARQUES DOS SANTOS
MARCELINO VIANA

JOAO BATISTA ALVES DAMASCENO
MOISANIEL ALEX VENERIO

AILTON LEITE BATISTA

WAGNER RODRIGO TONIN
FERNANDO LIRANCO

ROGERIO SABINO

CLAUDEMIR MACHADO DA SILVA
IVONEI LOURENCO DE SOUZA
RAFAEL FACHINA

JOAO PAULO DIAS SANTOS

MARCO AURELIO DE LIMA
REINALDO DOS SANTOS

NOEL MARTINS FERREIRA

EDMAR PAULINO DE OLIVEIRA
DENYS TEIXEIRA SAUL

MARCOS ANTONIO DE BARROS
ROBERTO ALVES BRITO

ANTONIO MARQUES CORDEIRO

JOSE TIAGO CAMARGO DO AMARAL

PAULO CESAR NOGUEIRA
DONIZETE CELESTINO
OSVALDERNEI MARCELINO DOS SANTOS
GUILHERME HENRIQUE
OSVALDO BATISTA

BACO BOLT

EDUARDO OSAKU LEITE
RUBENS FUJITA HIRATA
TONY PERICLES FELIPETO
GEOVANE ANDRE BOBATO
PEDRO DE SOUZA

JONATAS ANDRE NICHELE

ROGERIO MASSAMBANI
MATHEUS ZAMPARONI
THAILON T. OLIVEIRA DE SOUZA

LINCOLIN TRAMONTININ

DIEGO RAVAGNANI
WASHINGTON DE OLIVEIRA TERRA
RUDNEY APARECIDO DOS SANTOS

5K MASC
Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C.
M 31 M3034 -
M 22 M2124 -
M 47 M4549 -
M 37 M3539 -
M 36 M3539 - .
M 25 M2529 - MP
M 42 M4044 1
M 39 M3539 1 .
M 33 M3034 - MP
M 40 M4044 2
M 36 M3539 2
M 39 M3539 3
M 37 M3539 4
M 36 M3539 5 .
M 23 M2124 - MP
M 21 M2124 1
M 31 M3034 1
M 37 M3539 6
M 40 M4044 3
M 53 M5054 1 .
M 23 M2124 - MP
M 52 M5054 2
M 15 M1520 1
M 44 M4044 4
M 30 M3034 2
M 51 M5054 3
M 47 M4549 1
M 34 M3034 3
M 49 M4549 2 .
M 41 M4044 - MP
M 40 M4044 5
M 51 M5054 4
M 39 M3539 7
M 46 M4549 3
M 50 M5054 5
M 45 M4549 4
M 38 M3539 8
M 41 M4044 6
M 44 M4044 7
M 37 M3539 9
M 29 M2529 1
M 29 M2529 2
M 24 M2124 2
M 47 M4549 5
M 57 M5559 1
M 59 M5559 2
M 32 M3034 4
M 37 M3539 10
M 51 M5054 6
M 36 M3539 11
M 51 M5054 7
M 35 M3539 12
M 27 M2529 3
M 44 M4044 8
M 51 M5054 8
M 11 MO0014 1
M 48 M4549 6
M 35 M3539 13
M 40 M4044 9
M 50 M5054
M 53 M5054 10
M 25 M2529 4
M 56 M5559 3
M 36 M3539 14
M 45 M4549 7
M 24 M2124 3
M 28 M2529 5
M 53 M5054 11
M 40 M4044 10
M 71 M7199 1
M 31 M3034 5

Equipe
E.M.A
TARUMA RUNNERS
ACORREMAR - EDMILSON TEAM
ABDA BAURU
SPEED RUN
ASSESSORIA KEROLEN PERSONAL
NASCIMENTO ESPORTES
PE VERMELHO NAO PODIUM
BELIEVE_RUN
MOVE RUNNING CORNELIO PROCOPIO

SPEED RUN FLORESTOPOLIS
ASSESSORIA KEROLEN PERSONAL
YVERSDON RUN
ASSESSORIA KEROLEN PERSONAL
CARIOCA TEAN
BELIVIE RUN
PE VERMELHO
ASSESSORIA KEROLEN PERSONAL
CARIOCA TEAN
SPEED RUN
ASSESSORIA KEROLEN PERSONAL
BELIEVE RUN
SPEED RUN FLORESTOPOLIS
CLUBE INGA DE CORRIDA
ASSESSORIA KEROLEN PERSONAL
EQUIPE DO RATAO
SPEED RUN FLORESTOPOLIS
ASSESSORIA KEROLEN PERSONAL
ASSESSORIA KEROLEN PERSONAL
ASSESSORIA KEROLEN PERSONAL
CARIOCA TEAN
ASSESSORIA KEROLEN PERSONAL
EQUIPE DO RATAO
PE VERMELHONAOSUPERACAO
ASSESSORIA KEROLEN PERSONAL
SPEED RUN FLORESTOPOLIS
SPEED RUN FLORESTOPOLIS
SPEED RUN
SPEED RUN FLORESTOPOLIS
PE VERMELHO
SPEED RUN
SPEED RUN FLORESTOPOLIS
TARUMA RUNNERS

BELIVIE RUN
SPEED RUN FLORESTOPOLIS
ASSESSORIA KEROLEN PERSONAL
PE VERMELHO
SPEED RUN FLORESTOPOLIS
EQUIPE DO RATAO
PREFEITURA MUNICIPAL DE
FLORESTOPOLIS
RUN BODY ATHLETICS IBIPORA
ASSESSORIA KEROLEN PERSONAL

ASSESSORIA KEROLEN PERSONAL
ASSESSORIA KEROLEN PERONAL

SPEED RUN FLORESTOPOLIS

PE VERMELHO
ASSESSORIA KEROLEN PERSONAL
ASSESSORIA KEROLEN PERSONAL

PREFEITURA MUNICIPAL DE
FLORESTOPOLIS

PE VERMELHONAOACORREMAR
SPEED RUN
PE VERMELHO
PREFEITURA MUNICIPAL DE
FLORESTOPOLIS
ASSESSORIA KEROLEN PERSONAL
CLUBE INGA DE CORRIDAS
SPEED RUN

Liquido
00:14:43
00:15:08
00:15:13
00:15:35
00:16:03
00:16:00
00:16:06
00:16:37
00:16:48
00:16:50
00:16:53
00:17:02
00:17:06
00:17:08
00:17:17
00:17:21
00:17:32
00:17:38
00:17:39
00:17:46
00:17:50
00:18:02
00:18:07
00:18:13
00:18:16
00:18:40
00:18:48
00:18:57
00:19:03
00:19:06
00:19:12
00:19:28
00:19:31
00:19:36
00:19:37
00:19:41
00:19:58
00:20:02
00:20:02
00:20:03
00:20:12
00:20:13
00:20:17
00:20:20
00:20:21
00:20:22
00:20:41
00:20:44
00:20:46
00:20:53
00:20:56

00:20:57

00:21:02
00:21:05
00:21:10
00:21:10
00:21:17
00:21:18
00:21:19
00:21:20
00:21:25
00:21:27
00:21:38

00:21:49

00:21:51
00:21:51
00:21:56

00:21:57

00:21:58
00:22:04
00:22:05

Bruto
00:14:43
00:15:08
00:15:13
00:15:35
00:16:03
00:16:10
00:16:06
00:16:37
00:16:59
00:16:50
00:16:53
00:17:02
00:17:06
00:17:08
00:17:28
00:17:22
00:17:34
00:17:38
00:17:40
00:17:46
00:17:51
00:18:02
00:18:08
00:18:13
00:18:19
00:18:40
00:18:48
00:19:00
00:19:04
00:19:17
00:19:21
00:19:29
00:19:31
00:19:41
00:19:39
00:19:42
00:20:17
00:20:02
00:20:04
00:20:09
00:20:13
00:20:18
00:20:18
00:20:20
00:20:25
00:20:27
00:20:44
00:20:51
00:21:07
00:21:01
00:20:58

00:21:16

00:21:07
00:21:07
00:21:10
00:21:21
00:21:28
00:21:18
00:21:22
00:21:48
00:21:33
00:21:48
00:21:49

00:22:09

00:21:55
00:22:05
00:21:56

00:22:17

00:22:03
00:22:07
00:22:14



72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

86

87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129

130

131
132
133
134
135

136

137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145

47
348
287
132
177
223

204
190
124
39
117
267
54

249

302

143

141
193

181

308
83
195
314

248

179
106
108
17
286

238

233
213
113
250
120
69
203
81
70

EDSON AMARO DA SILVA
MARCOS JOSE DA SILVA
EDSON RIBEIRO BIROCHI
AGNALDO APARECIDO

JEAN FELIPE JUNQUEIRA
CLEBSON DA SILVA SANTOS
LUCIANO GERALDO

DIEGO AUGUSTO DA SILVA
PAULO VITOR FERREIRA
SIDNEI FERREIRA DOS SANTOS
DANIEL COSTA

RICARDO HENRIQUE CAIRES
EDSON DOS REIS

FERNANDO ALVES DO SANTOS

FABIANO FACHINA

ANTONIO DOS ANJOS

GABRIEL ANTONIO DE SOUZA VIANA
ANTTONIO JOSE FERREIRA

MARCIO RAMOS

GIL VITOR DE CASTRO

NILTON CESAR DE OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS

LUIZ CARLOS BELTRAMIN

IRINEU PEDRO DUBAS

DERLI RODRIGUES SIQUEIRA
DIONATAN DIEGO DOS SANTOS
WELLINGTON SILVA FERREIRA
CLAUDEMIR INOCENCIO DE ARAUJO
ALESSANDRO VITTURI CILIAO
MARCOS CARVALHO

ADRIANO APARECIDO CERQUEIRA
EMERSON SILVA FERREIRA
CLEITON BARROS

MARCOS LAFAIETE

MARCIO PEREIRA FREITAS

RENAN SABINO

JOSE ANTONIO LUIZ NETO
CLAUDINEI SOARES DA SILVA
TAIAN DE JESUS FERREIRA
MATHEUS TENA

CICERO SANTOS

RODRIGO FERREIRA DOS REIS
ANTONIO JOSE FERNANDES
RONIVALDO APARECIDO RODRIGUES
MAIKON MARTINS CAVALCANTE
SILVIO BORGES

JANILSON DE OLIVEIRA

ANDRE AFONSO DA SILVA ARIMA
JOAO DIAS

MARCOS PAULO

ALLAN VITOR ROCHA

PABLO ALEXSANDRO CAVALCANTE
CICERO APARECIDO JORGE

JOSE EMANOEL DA SILVA NETO
ANTONIO SOUZA DAMASCENO
LUIS ALBERTO FERNANDES
LOURIVAL BEZERRA

WELLINGTON DA SILVA FROES
PEDRO IGNATOWICZ

PAULO SILVA RUELA

JHONATA SENA

NETO LUZ

ONICIO DE SOUZA
ALTAIR JOAO DE MARI
OSEIAS BEZERRA

ANDERSON PAULINO DE OLIVEIRA

WILLIAN HENRIQUE PASSERINI
ROBERTSON CARLOS DA SILVA
PEDRO LUCAS TEIXEIRA SEGA
GABRIEL BATISTA DE ALMEIDA
RONALDO JOSE DOS SANTOS

JOAO PAULO DA SILVA

WELLINGTON DOS SANTOS MARTINS
LEONARDO MOREIRA TONETT

JOAO PEDRO OLIVEIRA SILVA
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43
50
44
45
28
27
53
36
35
54
31
24
62
42

42

45
16
61
22
38
39
2
55
25
29
35
53
a2
43
34
37
33
54
41
33
50
44
25
25
62
36
58
38
28
56
51
29
66
11
17
25
39
30
70
65
81
21
73

56

31
42
43
59
36

43

29
42
20

41
37
21
37
16

M4044
M5054
M4044
M4549
M2529
M2529
M5054
M3539
M3539
M5054
M3034
M2124
M6064
M4044

M4044

M4549
M1520
M6064
M4044
M3539
M3539
M4044
M5559
M2529
M2529
M3539
M5054
M4044
M4044
M3034
M3539
M3034
M5054
M4044
M3034
M5054
M4044
M2529
M2529
M6064
M3539
M5559
M3539
M2529
M5559
M5054
M2529
M6570
M0014
M1520
M2529
M3539
M3034
M6570
M6570
M7199
M2124
M7199

M5559

M3034
M4044
M4044
M5559
M3539

M4044

M2529
M4044
M1520
MO0014
M4044
M3539
M2124
M3539
M1520

11
12
12

13
15
16
14

[y

13
14

11
21
22
8
24

23

15
24
4
3
25
25
6
26
5

ASSESSORIA KEROLEN PERSONAL
TARUMA RUNNERS
CASA DO GAROTO
ASSESSORIA KEROLEN PERSONAL
SPEED RUN
SPEED RUN FLORESTOPOLIS
PE VERMELHO
SPEED RUN FLORESTOPOLIS
SPEED RUN
ASSESSORIA KEROLEN PERSONAL
ASSESSORIA KEROLEN PERSONAL
ASSESSORIA KEROLEN PERSONAL
PS BOMBAS e NUTRICENTER MARINGA
ASSESSORIA KEROLEN PERSONAL

PREFEITURA MUNICIPAL DE
FLORESTOPOLIS

ASSESSORIA KEROLEN PERSONAL
ASSESSORIA KEROLEN PERSONAL
ESPORTE PORECATU
ASSESSORIA KEROLEN PERSONAL
SEM EQUIPE
SPEED RUN
ASSESSORIA KEROLEN PERSONAL
PE VERMELHO
SEM EQUIPE
PE VERMELHO
EQUIPE DO RATAO
PMPR

SPEEDRUNFLORESTOPOLIS
SPEED RUN FLORESTOPOLIS
SPEEDRUN
ASSESSORIA KEROLEN PERSONAL
ASSESSORIA KEROLEN PERSONAL
TUCANOS
ASSSESSORIA KEROLEN PERSONAL

ASSSESSORIA KEROLEN PERSONAL
SPEED RUN
ASSESSORIA KEROLEN PERSONAL
EQUIPE DO RATAO
ASSESSORIA KEROLEN PERSONAL
PE VERMELHO
SPEED RUN
ASSESSORIA KEROLEN PERSONAL
PE VERMELHO
PE VERMELHO NAO POWER
ASSESSORIA KEROLEN PERSONAL
PE VERMELHO
ASSESSORIA KEROLEN PERSONAL
ASSESSORIA KEROLEN PERSONAL
ASSESSORIA KEROLEN PERSONAL
ASSESSORIA KEROLEN PERSONAL
SPEED RUN
EQUIPE RENNER PE NO CHAO
PE VERMELHO
ASSESSORIA KEROLEN PERSONAL
SPEED RUN
PE VERMELHONAOSESC
PREFEITURA MUNICIPAL DE
FLORESTOPOLIS
SPEED RUN
ASSESSORIA KEROLEN PERSONAL
ASSESSORIA KEROLEN PERSONAL
ASSESSORIA KEROLEN PERSONAL
RUN BODY ATHLETICS IBIPORA
PREFEITURA MUNICIPAL DE
FLORESTOPOLIS
WHP
SPEED RUN FLORESTOPOLIS
ASSESSORIA KEROLEN PERSONAL
SPEED RUN FLORESTOPOLIS
ASSESSORIA KEROLEN PERSONAL
ASSESSORIA KEROLEN PERSONAL
SPEED RUN FLORESTOPOLIS
ASSESSORIA KEROLEN PERSONAL
ASSESSORIA KEROLEN PERSONAL

TVCOM RUNNING
www.tvcomrunning.com.br

00:22:06
00:22:08
00:22:12
00:22:16
00:22:20
00:22:26
00:22:27
00:22:30
00:22:38
00:22:42
00:22:44
00:22:45
00:22:58
00:23:13

00:23:20

00:23:30
00:23:39
00:23:42
00:23:46
00:23:49
00:23:50
00:23:53
00:23:57
00:24:04
00:24:06
00:24:08
00:24:17
00:24:23
00:24:23
00:24:24
00:24:25
00:24:38
00:24:49
00:24:52
00:25:03
00:25:03
00:25:19
00:25:22
00:25:36
00:25:37
00:25:38
00:25:50
00:25:53
00:26:00
00:26:08
00:27:05
00:27:10
00:27:15
00:27:15
00:27:26
00:27:27
00:27:54
00:27:56
00:28:01
00:28:29
00:28:32
00:29:00
00:29:04

00:29:17

00:29:39
00:29:56
00:30:02
00:30:12
00:30:17

00:31:10

00:31:39
00:32:36
00:33:05
00:33:25
00:33:29
00:35:01
00:41:02
00:51:11
00:51:12

00:22:06
00:22:13
00:22:13
00:22:21
00:22:28
00:22:44
00:22:35
00:22:36
00:22:47
00:22:53
00:22:50
00:22:54
00:22:58
00:23:14

00:23:26

00:23:30
00:23:40
00:23:44
00:23:46
00:23:59
00:23:55
00:24:05
00:24:01
00:24:15
00:24:06
00:24:08
00:24:17
00:24:38
00:24:31
00:24:36
00:24:35
00:24:45
00:24:58
00:25:06
00:25:17
00:25:29
00:25:31
00:25:34
00:25:36
00:25:42
00:25:46
00:25:50
00:25:56
00:26:54
00:26:14
00:27:14
00:27:12
00:27:27
00:27:22
00:27:32
00:28:19
00:28:13
00:28:13
00:28:06
00:28:39
00:28:34
00:29:17
00:29:33

00:29:32

00:29:50
00:30:15
00:30:14
00:30:35
00:30:30

00:31:23

00:31:50
00:32:46
00:33:31
00:33:44
00:33:43
00:38:14
00:41:19
00:51:34
00:51:34



	Corrida Pedestre de Florestópolis

